
FAIRMOUNT LINE

Customer Service

617-222-3200
Visit

MBTA.com
   Follow

@MBTA_CR

All buses are free and ADA accessible but bicycles are not 
allowed on board

Download the

mTicket App

DIVERSION SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE JUNE 9TH THROUGH JUNE 11TH

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Buses will replace regular train service between South Station & Readville 
from Friday, June 9th through Sunday, June 11th to allow for work on the East 
Cottage Street and Norfolk Avenue Bridge Replacement Project.

FRIDAY
Inbound to Boston

Train No. B 900 B 902 B 904 B 906 B 908 B 910 B 912 B 914 B 916 B 918 B 920 B 922 B 924 B 926 B 928 B 930 B 932 B 934 B 936 B 938 B 940 B 942 B 944 B 946
Station

2 Readville  4:45 5:45 6:30 7:15 8:00 8:45 9:30 10:15 11:00 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 7:15 8:00 8:45 9:30 10:15
1A Fairmount   4:52 5:52 6:37 7:22 8:07 8:52  9:37  10:22  11:07  11:52  12:37   1:22  2:07  2:52  3:37  4:22  5:07  5:52  6:37  7:22  8:07 8:52 9:37 10:22
1A Blue Hill Ave   5:03 6:03 6:48 7:33 8:18 9:03  9:48  10:33  11:18  12:03  12:48  1:33  2:18  3:03  3:48  4:33  5:18  6:03  6:48  7:33  8:18 9:03 9:48 10:33
1A Morton Street   5:06 6:06 6:51 7:36 8:21 9:06  9:51  10:36  11:21  12:06  12:51  1:36  2:21  3:06  3:51  4:36  5:21  6:06  6:51  7:36  8:21 9:06 9:51 10:36
1A Talbot Ave   5:15 6:15 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:15  10:00  10:45  11:30  12:15   1:00  1:45  2:30  3:15  4:00  4:45  5:30  6:15  7:00  7:45  8:30 9:15 10:00 10:45
1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave   5:22 6:22 7:07 7:52 8:37 9:22  10:07  10:52  11:37  12:22   1:07  1:52  2:37  3:22  4:07  4:52  5:37  6:22  7:07  7:52  8:37 9:22 10:07 10:52
1A Uphams Corner   5:28 6:28 7:13 7:58 8:43 9:28  10:13  10:58  11:43  12:28   1:13  1:58  2:43  3:28  4:13  4:58  5:43  6:28  7:13  7:58  8:43 9:28 10:13 10:58
1A Newmarket   5:35 6:35 7:20 8:05 8:50 9:35  10:20  11:05  11:50  12:35   1:20  2:05  2:50  3:35  4:20  5:05  5:50  6:35  7:20  8:05  8:50 9:35 10:20 11:05
1A South Station  5:45 6:45 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15 6:00 6:45 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:15

FRIDAY
Outbound from Boston

Train No. B 903 B 905 B 907 B 909 B 911 B 913 B 915 B 917 B 919 B 921 B 923 B 925 B 927 B 929 B 931 B 933 B 935 B 937 B 939 B 941 B 943 B 945 B 731* B 947
Station

1A South Station  5:45 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 7:15 8:00 8:45 9:30 10:15 11:00
1A Newmarket   5:55  6:40  7:25  8:10  8:53  9:40  10:25  11:10  11:55  12:40  1:25  2:10  2:53 3:38 4:23 5:08 5:53 6:38  7:23  8:08 8:55 9:40 10:25 11:10
1A Uphams Corner   6:03  6:48  7:33  8:18  9:03  9:48  10:33  11:18  12:03  12:48  1:33  2:18  2:55 3:40 4:25 5:10 5:55 6:40  7:25  8:10 9:03 9:48 10:33 11:18
1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave   6:09  6:54  7:39  8:24  9:09  9:54  10:39  11:24  12:09  12:54  1:39  2:24  2:58 3:43 4:28 5:13 5:58 6:43  7:28  8:13 9:09 9:54 10:39 11:24
1A Talbot Ave   6:15  7:00  7:45  8:30  9:15  10:00  10:45  11:30  12:15  1:00  1:45  2:30  3:01 3:46 4:31 5:16 6:01 6:46  7:31  8:16 9:15 10:00 10:45 11:30
1A Morton Street   6:24  7:09  7:54  8:39  9:24  10:09  10:54  11:39  12:24  1:09  1:54  2:39  3:04 3:49 4:34 5:19 6:04 6:49  7:34  8:19 9:24 10:09 10:54 11:39
1A Blue Hill Ave   6:28  7:13  7:58  8:43  9:28  10:13  10:58  11:43  12:28  1:13  1:58  2:43  3:07 3:52 4:37 5:22 6:07 6:52  7:37  8:22 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43
1A Fairmount   6:38  7:23  8:08  8:53  9:38  10:23  11:08  11:53  12:38  1:23  2:08  2:53  3:10 3:55 4:40 5:25 6:10 6:55  7:40  8:25 9:38 10:23 11:08 11:53
2 Readville  6:45 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
Inbound to Boston

Saturday Train No. B 1902 B 1904 B 1906 B 1908 B 1910 B 1912 B 1914 B 1916 B 1918 B 1920 B 1922 B 1924 B 1926 B 1928 B 1930 B 1932 B 1934
Sunday Train No. B 2902 B 2904 B 2906 B 2908 B 2910 B 2912 B 2914 B 2916 B 2918 B 2920 B 2922 B 2924 B 2926 B 2928 B 2930 B 2932 B 2934

Station
2 Readville  6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00
1A Fairmount  6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07
1A Blue Hill Ave  6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18
1A Morton Street  6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21
1A Talbot Ave  6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30
1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave  6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37
1A Uphams Corner  6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43
1A Newmarket  6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50
1A South Station  7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
Outbound from Boston

Saturday Train No. B 1903 B 1905 B 1907 B 1909 B 1911 B 1913 B 1915 B 1917 B 1919 B 1921 B 1923 B 1925 B 1927 B 1929 B 1931 B 1933 B 1935
Sunday Train No. B 2903 B 2905 B 2907 B 2909 B 2911 B 2913 B 2915 B 2917 B 2919 B 2921 B 2923 B 2925 B 2927 B 2929 B 2931 B 2933 B 2935

Station
1A South Station  7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
1A Newmarket  7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10
1A Uphams Corner  7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18
1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave  7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24
1A Talbot Ave  7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
1A Morton Street  7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39
1A Blue Hill Ave  7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43
1A Fairmount  7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53
2 Readville  8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

*Franklin Line Train 731 will originate at South Station and will pick up 
Fairmount Line passengers at Readville for service through Forge Park/495. 

 6:30  7:15

 8:15 7:30

 8:00

 9:00

 8:45

 9:45

 9:30

 10:30

 10:15

 11:15

 11:00

 12:00

 11:45

 12:45

 12:30

 1:30

 1:15

 2:15

 2:00

 3:00




